
Sr. 

No student 

1 Shabnam Sharma FYIT 

2 

3 
4 

5 

List of the student allowed for Additional Internal Examination Semester IIIV October 2023 
Name of the Class Name of the subjects for appearing Additional Internal Examination 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Kirti Ghanshyam SYIT 
Gidwani 

15 

Sahil M. Poojari 
Rubia Siddique 

Farhaan Shaikh 

Rauf Barudgar 
Faraaz Abdul FYBMS 

Zara Sayed 

Shaikh Atesham SYBMS 
Noor Mohammad 

Laiba Dilshad 

Qureshi 

TYBMS 
Saisha Deepak | TYBMS 
Nirmal 

FYCS 

Sakshi 
Sharma 

SYCS 

FYBMS 

Amisha 
Kamalkant Patel 

Jitendra SYBAF 

Arzu Mohammed 
Nasir 

FYBAF 

Tanya Milind TYBAF 

Lingayat 
14 Sheikh Nikhat TYBAF 

Ms. Namrata AjanY 

SYBAF 

R.D. & S. H. National College & S.W. A. Sience College 
Bandra (W.), Mumbai 400050 

Convener InternExamination 

Roll 
No 

23034 Fundamental DBMS, Technical Communication Skills, Digital Logic & Applications, 
Computational Logies and biocrek structure, programming Principal with C 

22014 Python Programming, Applied Maths , 

23034 
22066 
23160 

23067 

65 

Data Structure 

175 

Soft Skills 
Creative Content Writing 

22138 Strategic Management, Accounting for managical decision, Corporate finance, Information 
Technology , Cost Accounting , BPEM 

Chahit Sanghvi TYBAF 21114 

Foundation of Human Skills, Financial accounts 

21104 Corporate Communication and Pr, Logistics and Supply Gain Management 
21056 Corporate Communication and Pr, Logistics and Supply Gain Management, Service 

Marketing ,E commerce & Digital Marketing, Sales and Distribution Management. 

All subjects 

Financial Aceounting. Business Environment. 

Financial Accounting, Business Law, Foundation Course, Information Technologv . Cost 
Accounting, Taxation , Business Economics 

22166 Financial Accounting, Taxation, Cost Accounting, Economics, Foundation course, Business 
Law, IT in Accountancy 

21112 Financial Management II, Taxation IV 

21046 Taxation-II, Cost Account -III, Financial Accounting � V, Management -II 
Financial Management-II , Financial Accounting - VI 

Financial Accounting - V, 
Management -II 

Dr. Nehá Yagtianf 
Prijpk 

Strategic Marketing 
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